
Stand: 09.10.2012  

Verein-Paßnr. Name 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. Durchschnitt

9211-0270   Faust, Theo 143 143 145 138 138 141,40
9216-0111   Schösser, Alexander 138 137 140 134 135 136,80
9230-0351   Hahn, Udo 134 136 135 136 137 135,60
9211-0364   Bergmann, Matthias 134 136 135 134 135 134,80
9219-0216   Wolf, Willi 137 134 134 131 131 133,40
9206-0318   Backmund, Udo 132 133 133 133 134 133,00
9203-0509   Lücker, Peter 132 133 133 131 134 132,60
9206-0104   Schmied, Franz 132 131 136 130 132 132,20
9230-0027   Daab, Jürgen 133 138 128 130 130 131,80
9214-0191   Streitner, Matthias 133 131 128 128 132 130,40
9211-0298   Pitfield, Adrian 129 127 130 131 128 129,00
9203-0501   Helm, Friedrich Wilhelm 129 131 130 124 129 128,60
9211-0096   Zimmermann, Volkmar 136 126 124 122 131 127,80
9211-0215   Körber, Armin 126 129 126 127 128 127,20
9211-0277   Schubert, Dieter 133 132 129 119 118 126,20
9216-0076   Fischer, Wilhelm 128 122 129 125 124 125,60
9206-0444   Knöchel, Sven 125 131 120 118 131 125,00
9206-0049   Helfrich, Werner 117 126 122 123 133 124,20
9214-0248   Väth, Marcus 124 123 120 123 128 123,60
9216-0203   Steiger, Peter 118 130 125 123 122 123,60
9214-0304   Vonderschmitt, Roland 122 121 124 127 122 123,20
9230-0300   Bischoff, Georg 114 111 126 124 128 120,60
9219-0244   Schellhaas, Uwe 115 111 127 117 120 118,00
9203-0504   Mehlhorn, Thorsten 115 119 115 130 109 117,60
9219-0457   Werner, Alexander 117 117 123 123 105 117,00
9206-0243   Helfrich, Joachim 109 130 129 94 98 112,00
9219-0129   Schellhaas, Rolf 109 106 99 117 116 109,40
9203-0505   Jakobi, Dieter 110 121 110 96 106 108,60

Verein-Paßnr. Name 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. Durchschnitt

9211-0270   Faust, Theo 133 143 143 137 145 138 138 139,57
9216-0111   Schösser, Alexander 138 137 140 134 133 135 133 135,71
9230-0351   Hahn, Udo 132 134 136 130 135 136 137 134,29
9211-0364   Bergmann, Matthias 134 136 130 135 134 135 129 133,29
9203-0509   Lücker, Peter 132 133 133 131 134 132,60
9206-0318   Backmund, Udo 132 133 133 133 134 127 127 131,29
9219-0216   Wolf, Willi 137 123 129 134 134 131 131 131,29
9206-0104   Schmied, Franz 132 131 136 127 130 132 124 130,29
9230-0027   Daab, Jürgen 126 133 138 128 130 127 130 130,29
9214-0191   Streitner, Matthias 124 120 133 131 128 128 132 128,00
9211-0298   Pitfield, Adrian 129 121 127 130 131 128 127,67
9203-0501   Helm, Friedrich Wilhelm 129 131 121 130 124 129 127,33
9211-0215   Körber, Armin 126 129 124 126 127 124 128 124 126,00
9211-0096   Zimmermann, Volkmar 136 121 126 117 124 122 131 125,29
9211-0277   Schubert, Dieter 133 132 117 129 119 115 118 123,29
9216-0076   Fischer, Wilhelm 128 122 129 121 111 125 124 122,86
9230-0369   Siegler, Andre 114 131 121 125 122,75
9214-0248   Väth, Marcus 124 123 120 120 119 123 128 122,43
9216-0265   Sasse, Uwe 122 122,00
9206-0444   Knöchel, Sven 125 118 131 120 118 107 131 121,43
9206-0049   Helfrich, Werner 117 113 112 126 122 123 133 120,86
9216-0203   Steiger, Peter 118 130 125 111 123 122 110 119,86
9214-0304   Vonderschmitt, Roland 107 122 121 124 127 104 122 118,14
9219-0244   Schellhaas, Uwe 115 111 127 117 120 118,00
9230-0300   Bischoff, Georg 104 114 111 126 124 128 117,83
9211-0276   Schubert, Eva Maria w 117 117,00
9203-0504   Mehlhorn, Thorsten 115 119 107 115 130 109 115,83
9206-0243   Helfrich, Joachim 109 130 129 94 98 112,00
9219-0457   Werner, Alexander 117 117 123 99 100 123 105 112,00
9206-0001   Amann, Bernd 103 110 123 108 111,00
9211-0264   Rill, Albrecht 118 101 111 105 108,75
9230-0347   Ort, Dieter 99 113 108 112 108,00
9219-0129   Schellhaas, Rolf 99 109 106 99 117 116 107,67
9203-0505   Jakobi, Dieter 95 94 110 121 110 96 106 104,57
9211-0361   Ohl, Dieter 109 100 104,50
9203-0448   Dirks, Michael 99 99,00
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Schützenkreis 92 Dieburg
Rundenwettkämpfe  2012  VL - Kurz

Kreisklasse
  Angaben ohne Gewähr !
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